

## Revolution Recall Notice

Effective February 14, 2020, Knight Rifles has ended the voluntary recall of Revolution and Revolution II muzzleloading rifles. We are no longer accepting submissions.

If you submitted your claim prior to February 14, 2020, you must return your trigger assembly(s) to Knight Rifles by March 31, 2020 in order to be eligible for inspection and repair.



## MANUALS(PDF)

Knight Rifles KP1 Manual

Knight Rifles Manual

## CONTACT US

Please contact us at 804-694-7082 for additional questions.